8. Blchhrennen in Schonw:es am 21 05.201 6
MTB CROSS COUNTRY

Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen) U11

Code Name

U11 Mannlich - Runden 3

Schrettl Sandro
Baumeler Thierry
Heule-Lampert Maxim
Spiss Daniel
Kosch Johannes
Lisch Christopher
Piechatzek Maximilian
Horvath Lars
Moosbrugger Leon
Acker Louis
Hinteregger Nico
Lackner Miguel
Vogl Oliver
Gstir Moritz
MaaR Philipp
Schwendinger Tim
Neumann Lasse
Natter Jonathan
Muther Luis
Pletzer Benjamin
Staggl Samuel
AUT20060711 Ratz Paul
Hoédlmoser Fabian
AUT20061110 Kraus Paul
Musack Stephan
Wrona Fabian

U11 Weiblich - Runden 3

Rang  StNr
1 1110
2 1112
3 1108
4 1106
5 1101
6 1117
7 1123
8 1111
9 1116
10 1109
11 1118
12 1107
13 1124
14 1104
15 1102
16 1122
17 1115
18 1126
19 1114
20 1103
21 1105
22 1119

1125
1121
1120
1113
1 1153
2 1151
3 1157
4 1155
5 1154
6 1156
7 505
1152

Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV

Weigelt Paulina
GABL Viktoria
AUT20070315 Drexel Michaela
Krabacher Maria
Jopp-Wager Katja
Eder Alisa
Griefer Romana
Ladstéatter Sophia

AUT
Sul
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

Natio

Jahr

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

Verein

MTB Racing-Team Tirol X
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
MTB-Team Hohenems

Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
RCN Rochelt Niederneukiirchen
MTB-Team Hohenems

Tri-Club Lindenberg

MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DIs Bikeshop Simplon
Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
Union MTB Club Koppl

Skoda Falch Radclub Schonwies
RSV Weer-Kolsass

RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

Sport am Worthersee

Skoda Falch Radclub Schonwies
RSC Raika Krug Mieming

Union MTB Club Koppl

RSV Weer-Kolsass

RSV Weer-Kolsass

Equipe Velo Oberland

SC Partenkirchen

Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
Union RV Dornbirn

RSC Raika Krug Mieming X
MTB-Team Hohenems

UFC Ellingen

OAMTC BKD ASV Inzing X

GIANT Stattegg

21.05.2016

TM Bundesland

TIROL

ST.GALLEN
VORARLBERG
TIROL
OBEROSTERREICH
VORARLBERG

VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
TIROL
SALZBURG
TIROL

TIROL
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
KARNTEN
TIROL

TIROL
SALZBURG
TIROL

TIROL
DEUTSCHLAND

BAYERN
TIROL
VORARLBERG
TIROL
VORARLBERG
BAYERN

STEIERMARK

Gesamt Diff
14:26.5

14:27.0 +0.5
14:32.2 +5.7
14:32.4 +5.9
15:03.6 +37.1
15:21.5 +55.0
15:23.3 +56.8
15:25.3 +58.8

15:26.7 +1:00.2
15:58.9 +1:32.4
16:10.7 +1:44.2
16:18.5 +1:52.0
16:40.3 +2:13.8
16:40.4 +2:13.9
16:41.5 +2:15.0
16:43.4 +2:16.9
17:20.9 +2:54.4
17:21.0 +2:54.5
17:41.0 +3:14.5
18:31.9 +4:05.4
19:03.5 +4:37.0
20:28.0 +6:01.5

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

15:28.9
17:49.4 +2:20.5
17:52.4 +2:23.5
17:53.0 +2:24.1
17:53.7 +2:24.8
20:03.4 +4:34.5
14:14.5 -1
DNS

www.sportedv.com

info@sportedv.com
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